Rangliste Thaler Volks Bikerennen vom 30.04.2016

U15 Mega (m)

Rang

Nr

18
164
167
28
173
220
35
10
52
33
6
94
37
225
11
72
61
16
13
188
a1

Name

Dudler Andrin
Baumann Janis
Sommer Lars
Tasinato Marco
Halter Jean-Luc
Fehr Andrin
Walter Andrin
Schneider Philipp
Langenegger Sven
Cotti Colin

Oehy Kim

Weder Justin
Wildhaber Niklas
Fischer Timo
Grab Nico
Hinder Julian
Tomasini Diego
Cadalbert Flavio
Wettstein Elia
Veljovic Luca-llija
Montalta Sandro

Jg
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003

Ort

Thal

Igis

Andwil

Thal
Herisau
Erlen
Sulgen
Arbon
Walenstadt
Thal
Walenstadt
Diepoldsau
Walenstadtberg
Feldkirch
Thal
Fussach
Oberriet
Chur
Gerlikon
Fussach
Degen

Team

bsk graf MTB Team

BiXS VBC-Landquart

BPR Race Team RMC Gossau
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch Team
BPR Raceteam RMC Gossau
fehr-velos.ch

Intersport REBI

RV Arbon

RV Schaan

bsk Graf MTB Team

SusoBike Walenstadt

Bsk Graf MTB Team/ RV Altenrhein
BCW_Raceteam

RV Dornbirn/ Bikeworks

bsk-graf MTB Team

Union RV Dornbirn

RSS Rheintal

Cycling Project / ESV Chur
Biketeam Aadorf

OAMTC RV DJ Bikeshop Simplon Hard
VC SURSELVA

1

11:42.0
11:425
11:407
12:115
12:14.2
13:01.1
13:09.0
13:00.4
13:176
13:387
13:354
14:06.0
14:23.2
14:21.9
14:23.9
14:22.4
14:156
14:39.0
15:19.8
16:05.6
19:26.6

2

12:31.4
12:334
13:07.7
13:17.1
13:15.9
13:54.1
13:49.8
14:08.4
14:22.1
14:323
15:00.9
15:16.7
15:07.4
15:129
15:43.4
15:54.2
16:29.4
16:56.0
16:41.2
17:19.9
22:50.2

Gesamt

24:133
24:159
24:48 4
25:285
25:30.1
26:55.1
26:58.8
27:08.9
27:396
28:10.9
28:36.4
29:22.7
29:305
29:348
30:07.3
30:16.6
30:45.0
31:35.1
32:01.0
33:254
42:16.8



